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198708260002
74750

08/26/1987
12:00:00

EDWARDS
JAMES C.

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

147 745

198711180003
61690

11/18/1987
12:00:00

EDWARDS
JAMES C.

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

160 305 Other:BOOK
147, PAGE 745


